November 5, 2012
Submittal Data
331SS Lift Station Control Panel
208/230/460v - 3ph Duplex Controls
Notes:
1) The pump control panel will be housed in a TYPE 4X stainless steel enclosure.
2) Enclosure will have an aluminum swing-out inner door to mount indicator lights, switches
and ETM's.

Recognition; File #E55826
RECOGNIZED
General Order Information Code
ARX-XXX-AXA
Alternating Relay
Type of Alternating Relay
A = Standard Duplexor
B = Special Function Duplexor
Control Voltage
24 = 24 VAC/DC
48 = 48 VDC
120 = 120 VAC/DC
208 = 208 VAC
240 = 240 VAC
Type of Voltage
A = VAC or VAC/DC
D = 48 VDC only
Contact Configuration
B = SPDT
C = DPDT (Cross Wired)
D = DPDT
E = DPDT (Cross Wired)
Enclosure Style
Bob.Cartwright
Text Box
 ARA-120-ABA
23
R
E
L
A
Y
S
 A
N
D
 T
IM
E
R
S
23-24 © 2009 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
Timers RE11/RE48/REXL
Refer to Catalog 9050CT0001
Zelio ® IEC Style—17.9 mm wide
Table 23.119:  RE11 Modular Timers—17.9 mm wide (Multi-range timers offering 7 selectable ranges)
Functions Supply Voltages Rated Current Catalog Number $ Price
Output 1 C/O contact
On delay 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RAMU 51.00
Interval 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RHMU 51.00
Asymmetrical repeat cycle 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RLMU 63.00
Asymmetrical repeat cycle 12 Vac/Vdc 8A RE11RLJU 89.00
One shot 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RBMU 62.00
Off delay with control start 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RCMU 62.00
Multi-function a 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RMMU 74.00
Multi-function a 12–240 Vac/Vdc 8A RE11RMMW 89.00
Multi-function a 12–240 Vac/Vdc 8A RE11RMMWS 89.00
Multi-function a 12 Vac/Vdc 8A RE11RMJU 89.00
Multi-function b 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RMEMU 89.00
Multi-function a 24 Vdc, 24–240 Vac 8A RE11RMXMU 89.00
a Timing ranges: 0.1–1 s, 1–10 s, 0.1–10 min, 1–10 min, 0.1–1 hr, 1–10 hr, 10–100 hr
b Timing ranges: 0.1–1 s, 1–10 s, 0.1–10 min, 1–10 min, 0.1–1 hr, 1–10 hr
Conforming to standards IEC 61812-1, EN 50081-1/2, EN 50082-1/2, LV directives (73/23/EEC + 93/68/EEC (CE marking) +
EMC directive (89/336/EEC + IEC 60669-2-3)
Approvals
cULus File: E173076 CNN: NRNT
File: E173076 CNN: NRNT7
CSA File: 217698 Class 3211 07
CE
GL except RE11 RMX MU and RE11 RME MU
Ambient air temperature around the